



QCYC Women's Open Regatta (WO) 2025

Question for Officials

Date: 2025-08-06

Question No: 01

Question For: Organizing Authority

Question:

Are spinnakers allowed in the Women's Open?

Answer:

Response By Printed at 2025-08-23 16:56